
Effective Date: Factory Price List

  

SIZE
PK QTY/       

PART # PRICE SIZE
PK QTY/       

PART # PRICE SIZE
PK QTY/       

PART # PRICE SIZE
PK QTY/       

PART # PRICE

6000' 6000' 7200' 2800'

A52AE12 A53AE12 A55BA42 A79CA42

4400' 4400' 2800' 1760'

A52AG12 A53AG12 A55CA42 A79DA42

3600' 3600' 1760' 1140'

A52BA12 A53BA12 A55DA42 A79EA42

3300' 3300' 1140' 760'

A52BC12 A53BC12 A55EA42 A79FA42

2250' 2250' 760' 520'

A52BE12 A53BE12 A55FA42 A79GA42

1400' 1400' 520'

A52CA12 A53CA12 A55GA42

930' 930'

A52CE12 A53CE12

880' 880' 2800'

A52DA12 A53DA12 A77CA42

630' 630' 1760'

A52DE12 A53DE12 A77DA42

570' 570' 1140' 1140'

A52EA12 A53EA12 A57EA42 A77EA42

380' 380' 760' 760'

A52FA12 A53FA12 A57FA42 A77FA42

260' 260' 520' 520'

A52GA12 A53GA12 A57GA42 A77GA42

180' *Call for price and availability *Call for price and availability

A52JA12V

20 FT. LENGHTS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

** 8" Schedule 40 is Non UL Type C

Terms and Conditions: SIZE
PK QTY/       

PART # PRICE SIZE
PK QTY/       

PART # PRICE SIZE
PK QTY/       

PART # PRICE

1)  Freight Prepaid Conduit: $15,000.00 520' 520' 1260'

2)  Freight Prepaid Fittings: $2,500.00. A30EA42 A24EA42 A93EA42

3)  Schedule 40 Must be Standard Lift Qty. 400' 400'

4)  All prices are per CFT A30GA42 A24GA42

5)  Prices Subject to Change without Notice *Call for price and availability *Call for price and availability

301 Commerce Street, Suite 2700 Ft. Worth, TX  76102 817-215-7000    817-215-7001 Fax

March 31, 2025

226.31

356.61

486.316"

5"

4"

39.00 63.18

183.19

276.71

398.27

PRICE

www.cantexinc.com

Directional Drilling Conduit

CAO Telephone Duct 

57.09

27.36 41.83

8" **

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

3 1/2"

4"

TC-6 EB - 20 

47.96

69.06

80.06

99.86

156.52

3"

4"

CANTEX INC

Schedule  40 Schedule 80 TC-8 DB-120 HM TC-6 DB - 60 

CAN>LOC

 1/2"  1/2" 1" 2"

*3 1/2 " Sch80 only available in Texas*

East Region

3" 114.70

2"

2 1/2"

 3/4" 32.86  3/4"

5"

6"

PK QTY/       

PART #

5"

6"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

3"

2"

4"

5"

70.72

135.61

6"

6"

2"

SIZE

3 1/2"

935.04

78.18

103.12

122.58

158.76

235.57

283.91

420.90

434.78

636.06

898.29

191.18

242.67

263.61

372.34

486.98

230.17

TC-8  EB-35 

PRICE

PK QTY/       

PART #SIZE

4" *

*

*

*

4"

5"

6"

*

*

*

4"

5"

*

3" *

CAN>GRIP

Directional Drilling Conduit

4" *

6" * 6" *

4"
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